SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE
DEPARTMENT OF NEPHROLOGY
TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR DM (NEPHROLOGY) POST GRADUATES
MONTH OF AUGUST - 2019

_S.NO | PROGRAMMES DAY TIME
1 | Topic Discussion Monday, Tuesday and Friday 8amto9am
2 Nephrology CPD Monday to Saturday 9amtolpm .
3 Interventions / Procedures Monday to Saturday 3pmto4pm
+ Ward Rounds Every Day Samto llam
5 Journal Club Every Saturday 8 amto 9 am
6 Interdepartmental Meeting Every Wednesday 8amto9am
7 Nephro — Pathology discussion | Every Thursday 8 am to S am
R Seminars | Every Thursday lpmto3pm
S | Case presentation / CPC | Tuesday and Saturday lpmto3pm
.10 ' Grand Rounds | Every Thursday 9amto 12 pm
' DATE DAY TOPIC PRESENTER CHAIRPERSON
- 01/08/19 | Thursday Nephro — Pathology discussion Dr. Padmanabhan.R
55,7;38/19 Friday Transplant Rejection Dr. Venugopal Dr. pgdr;aanabham:
03/08/15 | Saturday Journal Club Dr. Jayakrishnan Dr. Krishna Kumar,:;
‘ 05/ 19 | Monday Membranous Nephrology Dr. Arun Kumar Dr. Sreedhar.S
| 06/08/19 ! Tuesday Case Presentation Dr. Venugopal Dr. Padmanabhan.R
07,/’0'?3/‘19 Wednesday | Interdepartmental Meeting Dr. Arun Kumar Dr. Sreedhar.S
| 08/08/19 | Thursday Nephro — Pathology discussion Dr. Padmanabhan.R
| 5:1?{)8/.1.9 Friday Renal Tubular Acidosis Dr. Jayakrishnan Dr. Padmanabhan.R
10/08/19 | Saturday Journal Ciub Dr. Arun Kumar Dr. Sreedhar.S
1 13/08/19 | Tuesday Case Presentation Dr. Jayakrishnan Dr. Sreedhar.S |
| 14/08/19  Wednesday interdepartmental Meeting Dr. Jayakrishnan Dr. Padmanabhan.R
16/08/19 Friday Dialyzer Membranes & Reaction Dr. Arun Kumar Dr. Sreedhar.S ]
| 17/08/19 Saturday Journal Club Dr. Jayakrishnan | Dr. Padmanabhan R
- 19/08/19 - Monday Post Tx Fungal &Viral INF Dr. Jayakrishnan | Dr. Sreedhar.S -
20/08/19 Tuesday Case Presentation Dr. Arun Kumar ; Dr. Padmanabhan. &
121/08/19 | Wednesday interdepartmental Meeting Dr. Jayakrishnan 5 Dr. Sreedhar.S
22/08/19 | Thursday Nephro — Pathology discussion Dr. Padmanabhan.R
23/08/19 | Friday CAPD-Infections &Non INF complications | Dr. Arun Kumar Dr. Sreedhar.S
| 24/08/19 Saturday | Journal Club Dr. Jayakrishnan Dr. Padmanabhan.R
i 26/08/19 = Monday ' CKD - MBD Dr. Arun Kumar Dr. Sreedhar.S
277*J7/¢9 Tuesday Case Presentation Dr. Jayakrishnan Dr. Padmanabhan.R
28/07/19 A Wednesday | interdepartmental Meeting Dr. Arun Kumar Dr. Sreedhar.S
1 28/07/19 | Thursday Nephro — Pathology discussion Dr. Padmanabhan.R
30/07/19 | Friday Reno vascular HPN Dr. Jayakrishnan Dr. Sreedhar.S
' 31/07/19 | Saturday Journal Ciub Dr. Arun Kumar Dr. Padmanabhan.R




[

S.NO | DATE | TOPICS PRESENTER CHAIRPERSON
. SEMINARS ’
i 1 ion
P11 01/08/19 Reenal Denervation Dr. Venugopal Dr. Sreedhar.S
i
[ , < ) s
2 08/08/19 FiRETTensian i Pregpsmney Dr. Jayakrishnan Dr. Krishna Kumar.S
k_‘ nQ/
22/08/19 | gyt Dr. Arun Kumar Dr. Padmanabhan.R
4 29/07/19 Braim Heath Dr. Jayakrishnan Dr. Krishna Kumar.S
INTER DEPARTMENTAL MEETING
Tée‘NO DATE DEPARTMENT TOPICS PRESENTER
1 07/08/19 | Nephro - Rheumatology Lupus Nephritis Dr. Arun Kumar
2 14/08/19 | Nephro —Cardiology Puln HPN in CKD Dr. Jayakrishnan
3 21/08/12 | Nephro —Urology To be announced Dr. Jayakrishnan
4 28/07/19 | Nephro—OB & GS | Pregnancy in Lupus Dr. Arun Kumar -
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Dr. R. Padr(bhan

Professor & HOD
Dept. of Nephrology




